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Fall 2018 
Welcome Week Activities  

• Transfer Student Social (and off-campus first-years students) 
• Sunday, Sept. 16 @ 7:00pm | 30+ attended 

• Transfer Student Breakfast 
• Tuesday, Sept. 18 @ 9:30am |  80+ attended 

• Strategies for Success: Transferring to the OSU Classroom 
• Tuesday, Sept. 18 @ 10:30am |  90+ attended 

• Transfer Student Living Room Open House 
• Wednesday, Sept. 19 @ 1:00pm| 25+ attended 

• Transfer Student Campus Tour 
• Wednesday, Sept. 19 @ 2:30pm| 6+ attended 

• Transfer Student Connections 
• Saturday, Sept. 22 @ 11:30am| 8+ attended 

Transfer Night @ Beaver Athletics 
• Women's Volleyball vs. Stanford 

o Gill Coliseum | Friday, Oct. 19 @7:00pm | 33+ attended 
Guided Hike 

• Transfer and Distinguished Scholars Initiative Hike and Lunch 
o Jackson Frazier Wetlands | Saturday, Nov. 17 @ 11am | 16+ attended 

De-Stress Fest 
• De-Stress Fest 

o Arnold Dining Hall | Tuesday, Nov. 27 @ 1pm | 15+ attended 
 
 

Winter 2019 
Welcome Dinner 

• Welcome Dinner for Incoming Transfer students  
o Memorial Union, Multipurpose Room | Friday, Jan. 11 @6:00pm | 28+ attended 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day of Service 
• Transfer Students & Office of Academic Achievement  

o MLK Day at MLK Park| Saturday, Jan. 19 @ 8am | 33+ attended 
Transfer Night @ Beaver Athletics 

• Men’s Basketball vs. Call  
o Gill Coliseum | Saturday, Feb. 9 @2:30pm | 56+ attended 

Board Game Night  
• Board Game Night  

o Transfer Student Living Room | Friday, Feb. 22 @ 5pm| 0 attended  
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Spring 2019 
Welcome Dinner 

• Welcome Dinner for Incoming Transfer students  
o Location TBD | Friday, April 5 @6:00pm |  

Ceramics with the Craft Center 
• “Throw-a-thon” Ceramics event 

o Craft Center | Friday, April 19 @ 3pm |  11 attended 
Spring Family Weekend  

• Welcome Reception  
o Memorial Union 206| Friday, May 3 @ 5pm| 0 attended  

Transfer Night @ Beaver Athletics 
• Men’s Baseball vs. PSU 

o Goss Stadium | Tuesday, May 14 @ 6:00pm | unable to track  
 


